
2021-2022

BOBCAT CHOIR
CALENDAR

● 8/30 Choir Parent Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 9/09 Century Resources Fundraiser
● 8/31 MS Choir Ice Cream Social, BMHS Cafeteria, 3:45-4:45PM
● 8/31 HS Choir Roller Skating Party, Rollerland West, 6:00-8:00PM
● 9/01 Uniform fees and choir handbook forms due
● 9/22 HS ALL STATE Round #1 CUTS
● 9/25 HS ALL STATE Round #1 @ Western Hills HS
● 9/27 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 9/30 Choir Photos during class
● 10/14 BOBCAT CHOIR FALL CONCERT, 6:00PM (Grades 7-12)
● 10/21 BMHS Homecoming Game
● 11/01 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 11/04 6th Grade Beginners Concert, 6:00PM in BMHS Cafetorium
● 11/12 HS ALL STATE Round #2 @ BMHS
● 11/13 HS ALL STATE Concert/Clinic @ Mansfield PAC
● 11/15-17 West Side Story Auditions (High School Only)
● 12/09 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 12/14 6th Grade Festive Choir Tour (library, nursing home, Cicis)
● 12/16 BOBCAT CHOIR WINTER CONCERT, 6:00PM
● 01/04 “Dear Evan Hansen”  at Bass Hall (HS only)
● 01/08 HS ALL STATE Area #3 at TWU
● 01/12 MS Audition Bootcamp, Choir Room, 4:00PM-6:00PM
● 01/13 FWISD All City Choir Auditions (7th & 8th Graders only)
● 01/21-22 MS All Region Auditions @ TBD
● 01/25 FWISD 6th Grade All City Auditions
● 02/05 MS Region Concert/Clinic @ TBD
● 02/07 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 02/9-12 TMEA Convention, San Antonio, TX (All Staters Only)
● 02/18 Solo & Ensemble, Grades 6-12 @ BMHS
● 02/25 “A Grand Night for Singing” 7:30PM @ Meyerson, HS only
● 03/2-3 MS UIL Benchmarks IM Terrell
● 03/23-4 HS UIL BENCHMARKS @ IM Terrell
● 03/29-30 MS UIL @ Arlington PAC
● 04/02  HS Choral Classics Competition
● 04/04 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 04/12-14 HS UIL @ IM Terrell HS
● 04/20-23 HS Choir Trip to NYC
● 04/30 “Festival di Voce” Competition
● 04/30 BOBCAT CHOIR SPRING FLING, 6:00PM at BMHS
● 5/14-18 West Side Story Tech Week



● 5/17 FWISD MS All City ChoirConcert/Clinic
● 05/19-21 “WEST SIDE STORY” in BMHS Auditorium
● 05/26 HS Choir Banquet @ TBD

*Calendar is subject to change



2021-2022

High School CHOIR
CALENDAR

● 8/30 Choir Parent Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 8/31 HS Choir Roller Skating Party, Rollerland West, 6:00-8:00PM
● 9/9 Century Resources Fundraiser
● 9/10 Uniform fees and choir handbook forms due
● 9/22 HS ALL STATE Round #1 CUTS released
● 9/25 HS ALL STATE Round #1 @ IMT (?)
● 9/27 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 10/14 BOBCAT CHOIR FALL CONCERT, 6:00PM (Grades 7-12)
● 11/01 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 11/12 HS ALL STATE Round #2 @ BMHS
● 11/13 HS ALL STATE Concert/Clinic @ Mansfield PAC
● 11/15-17 West Side Story Auditions (High School Only)
● 12/09 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 12/16 BOBCAT CHOIR WINTER CONCERT, 6:00PM
● 01/04 “Dear Evan Hansen” at Bass Hall at 7:00PM
● 01/08 HS ALL STATE Area #3 at TWU
● 02/07 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 02/9-12 TMEA Convention, San Antonio, TX (All Staters Only)
● 02/18 Solo & Ensemble, Grades 6-12 @ BMHS
● 02/25 “A Grand Night for Singing” 7:30PM @ Meyerson
● 03/23-4 HS UIL BENCHMARKS @ IM Terrell
● 04/02  HS Choral Classics Competition
● 04/04 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 04/12-14 HS UIL @ IM Terrell HS
● 04/20-23 HS Choir Trip to NYC
● 04/30 “Festival di Voce” Competition
● 04/30 BOBCAT CHOIR SPRING FLING, 6:00PM at BMHS
● 5/14-18 West Side Story Tech Week
● 05/19-21 “WEST SIDE STORY” in BMHS Auditorium
● 05/26 HS Choir Banquet @ TBD

*Calendar is subject to change



2021-2022

7th/8th Grade CHOIR
CALENDAR

● 8/30 Choir Parent Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 8/31 MS Choir Ice Cream Social, BMHS Cafeteria, 3:45-4:45PM
● 9/9 Century Resources Fundraiser
● 9/10 Uniform fees and choir handbook forms due
● 9/27 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 9/30 Choir Photos during class
● 10/14 BOBCAT CHOIR FALL CONCERT, 6:00PM (Grades 7-12)
● 11/01 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 12/09 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 12/16 BOBCAT CHOIR WINTER CONCERT, 6:00PM
● 01/12 MS Audition Bootcamp, Choir Room, 4:00PM-6:00PM
● 01/21-22 MS All Region Auditions @ TBD
● 02/05 MS Region Concert/Clinic @ TBD
● 02/07 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 02/18 Solo & Ensemble, Grades 6-12 @ BMHS
● 03/2-3 MS UIL Benchmarks IM Terrell
● 03/29-30 MS UIL @ Arlington PAC
● 04/04 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 04/30 BOBCAT CHOIR SPRING FLING, 6:00PM at BMHS

*Calendar is subject to change



2021-2022

6th Grade CHOIR
CALENDAR

● 8/30 Choir Parent Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 8/31 MS Choir Ice Cream Social, BMHS Cafeteria, 3:45-4:45PM
● 9/9 Century Resources Fundraiser
● 9/10 Uniform fees and choir handbook forms due
● 9/19 All Choir @ the Ranger’s Game (1:35PM start)
● 9/27 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 11/01 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 11/04 6th Grade Beginners Concert, 6:00PM in BMHS Cafetorium
● 12/09 Choir Booster Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 12/14 6th Grade Festive Choir Tour (library, nursing home, Cicis)
● 02/07 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 02/18 Solo & Ensemble, Grades 6-12 @ BMHS
● 03/2-3 6th Grade UIL Festival at  IM Terrell
● 04/04 Choir Booster Club Meeting, 6:00PM via Zoom
● 04/30 BOBCAT CHOIR SPRING FLING, 6:00PM at BMHS

*Calendar is subject to change




